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Description
1 ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

2 ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
3 ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

4 ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)
ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Minutes (signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Annual Conference Minutes
(signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Annual Conference Minutes
(signed)

ARU (NSW) Signalmen's Section Rough Minutes

Signalmen's Section Meeting Attendance Sheets
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings

ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings

ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings
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Date range

26 Aug 1953-30
Jun1954

28 Aug 1955-13 Mar
1957

11 Apr 1957-24 Feb
1959

Apr 1959 - Aug 1961
19 Sepl1961-18 Sep
1962

16 Oct 1962-17 Mar
1964

28 Apr 1964-27 Apr
1965

22 Jun 1965-2 May
1968

14 Jun 1968-29 Jun
1971

17 Aug 1971-5 Dec
1972

Jan 1973-Jul 1974
13 Aug 1974-18 Feb
1975

27 Feb 1979-2 Dec
1980

17 Dec 1980-26 Jul
1983

7 Nov 1957-21 Nov
1969

5 Nov 1970-1 Dec
1971

c1953-c1964

1976-1983
1964

1965
1967
1968
1974
1975
1976
1977

1978
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ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings 1979
ARU New South Wales Branch Minutes of State Council Meetings 1980
State Secretary's Reports 1966
State Secretary's Reports 1967
State Secretary's Reports 1968
State Secretary's Reports 1969
State Secretary's Reports 1972
State Secretary's Reports 1973
State Secretary's Reports 1976
State Secretary's Reports 1977
3 Vice President State Branch Council Papers 1969
State Councillor's Papers 1963
State Councillor's Papers 1963
State Councillor's Papers 1963
State Councillor's Papers 1963
State Councillor's Papers 1972
State Councillor's Papers 1972
State Councillor's Papers 1972
State Councillor's Papers 1973
State Councillor's Papers 1973
State Councillor's Papers 1973
State Councillor's Papers 1974
State Councillor's Papers 1974
State Councillor's Papers 1974
State Councillor's Papers 1974
State Councillor's Papers 1975
State Councillor's Papers 1975
State Councillor's Papers 1976
State Councillor's Papers 1976
State Councillor's Papers 1976
4 State Councillor's Papers 1977
State Councillor's Papers 1977
State Councillor's Papers 1977
State Councillor's Papers 1977
State Councillor's Papers 1977
State Councillor's Papers 1978
State Councillor's Papers 1978
5 State Councillor's Papers 1979
State Councillor's Papers 1979
State Councillor's Papers 1979
State Councillor's Papers 1979
State Councillor's Papers 1980
State Councillor's Papers 1980
6 State Councillor's Papers 1980
State Councillor's Papers 1980
State Councillor's Papers 1981
State Councillor's Papers 1981
State Councillor's Papers 1981

State Councillor's Papers 1981
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10

11

12

Minutes of State Council Meetings
Minutes of State Council Meetings
Minutes of State Council Meetings
Minutes of State Council Meetings
Minutes of State Council Meetings
Minutes of State Council Meetings

Minutes of State Council Meetings
Award Transcripts

Transcript of Evidence and Proceedings - Local Industrial Board - on

Claims Affecting Signalmen

Wages Awards - Transcripts of Signalmen's Statements
Australian Railways Union Federal Award - Traffic Branch
Miscellaneous Correspondence

Restructuring Signalmens Grades - Complete Files Including Court

Transcripts
Reclassification Results Correspondence
Reformation of signalmens Reclassification Committee

Overtime Files - Signalmens Section
Miscellaneous Reports

State Branch and National Election Material
Job Bulletins

Uranium/Nuclear Weapons

Fifty Years of Signalling - Manuscript part 1

Fifty Years of Signalling - Manuscript part 2

Wages Claims

State Councillor Papers

Traffic Wages - Staff Award - Submission by ARU Advocate and
Officials of the Railways Department in Regard to Signalmen
Copy - Court Transcripts - Signalmen

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
ACTU Congress
Correspondence 1967
Work Value Case and Retrospectivity Claim
Wages Campaign
ACTA Congress
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
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1963-1965
1966-1967

1971-1973
1974-1975
1977-1978

1981-1983

1942 and 1949

1976-1985
1971-1980

1939-1965
1963 -1964

1966-1969
1965-1968
1963-1981
1968-1983
No date
No date
1970-72
1971-1978
1968-1972

No date

1961-1966

1969

1949

1950
1950

1979

1950

1951
1952
1957
1958
1960

1967
1967
1968
1969
1969
1967
1970

1971
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1974
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Safety Supervisors Claim for Grades

Correspondence
Correspondence
State Committee
State Committee
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
State Councillor

Branch Council Special Meeting

Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence Various Signalmens Issues

Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Relativities Claim
Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Victorian CTC Dispute

Correspondence

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence
Photographs

The Railway Review (SA Branch)
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No Date

1987-1990

1974
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976

1977
1978
1978
1978
1978

1979
1979
1979
1980
1980

1980
1980
1981
1981
1981

1982
1982
1982
1982
1983

1983
1983
1983

1984
1984
1984
1984
1985

1986
1987
1989
1989
1990
1992
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